
PERIOD START END MINUTES

First Period

First Lunch
Third Period

Fourth Period

Third Period
Second Lunch

Second Period

Caps Connection

Students attend
the first day of
each week. 

7:25

9:27

8:52

10:52
11:27

10:57
12:22

12:57

Students sign up
using Alltimely.
Takes place
Tuesday-Friday

9:22

2:18

10:52

8:47

11:22
12:52

12:22
12:52

81 Minutes

30 Minutes

82 Minutes

82 Minutes

30 Minutes
82 Minutes

82 Minutes
30 Minutes

ADVISORY CONNECTIVITY

BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL
2025-26 BELL SCHEDULE

CAPS CONNECTION LUNCH

Only seniors & juniors can leave
campus with an approved off-

campus lunch pass. Food
deliveries are not permitted on

campus.

5 MINUTES FOR STUDENT TRANSITION BETWEEN PERIODS. 


