

BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL 2025-26 BELL SCHEDULE

PERIOD	START	END	MINUTES
First Period	7:25	8:47	82 Minutes
Caps Connection	8:52	9:22	30 Minutes
Second Period	9:27	10:52	82 Minutes
First Lunch Third Period	10:52 11:27	11:22 12:52	30 Minutes 82 Minutes
Third Period Second Lunch	10:57 12:22	12:22 12:52	82 Minutes 30 Minutes
Fourth Period	12:57	2:18	81 Minutes

5 MINUTES FOR STUDENT TRANSITION BETWEEN PERIODS.

CAPS CONNECTION

CONNECTIVITY

Students attend the first day of each week.

ADVISORY

Students sign up using Alltimely. Takes place Tuesday-Friday

Only seniors & juniors can leave campus with an approved off-campus lunch pass. Food deliveries are not permitted on campus.

LUNCH